GENERAL INFORMATION DEPARTMENTS

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY SAN MARCOS

California State University
SAN MARCOS

http://www.csusm.edu/

ADDRESS:
333 S. Twin Oaks Valley Rd
San Marcos, CA 92069

Phone: (760) 750-4000
Fax: (760) 750-4949

Office Hours:
Monday to Friday 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM

PRESIDENT

Dr. Ellen J. Neufeldt
president@csusm.edu

FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Neal Hoss
Vice President
nhoss@csusm.edu

(760) 750-4950

Katy Rees
Associate Vice President, FAS Administration

katyz@csusm.edu
(760) 750-4947

Candace BeBee
Compliance Specialist
cbebee@csusm.edu

(760) 750-4961

Aubrey Hanson
Organizational Development Analyst
ahanson@csusm.edu

(760) 750-4953

PLANNING DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
Graham Gilchrist

Director/Campus Architect
ggilchrist@csusm.edu

(760) 750-4660

Billy Lydon
Assistant Director of Planning
blydon@csusm.edu

760) 750-4643

Steve Wattera
Project Manager
swatters@csusm.edu

(760) 750-4654

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.
http://www.agcsd.org/

6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA 92121

Phone: (858) 558-7444
Fax: (858) 558-8444

The information contained in this form is for the sole
and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006
4/3/2020




